-

UNIT |

Alphabel chain
Mark the letters
Let us go fishing
Fun with words— |

Animal sounds
Fun Time
Let us write (letters a to g)

l.
4.
3.
b
5. Listen to the story—Torty and the Geese
6
4
8.

UNIT 2

qQ.

‘a’ and ‘e’ sounds
e Write the words (‘a’ and ‘e’ sounds)
o Read the sentences (‘a’ and ‘e’ sounds)

10. Let us sing—Maliha and Silky
I 1. Let us write (letters h to z)
12. Let us sing—Shona's Birthday

UNIT 3

13. 'i', ‘0", and ‘U’ sounds

| 4.
1 5.
6.

7.
| 8.
I
20.
21,

e Write the words ('i", ‘o', and ‘u’ sounds)

e Read the sentences (‘i', ‘0", and ‘u’ sounds)
Fun Time

Let us sing—I Love Little Pussy

Fun Time—Word puzzle

Answering questions

Rooms in my house

Let us write (letters A to F)

Let us speak—Talking about Self
Talking about Family

UNIT 4

22,
23,
24,
D,
6.
F48
8.
9.
0.
I

Yes—No

Let us write (letters G to M)

Let us write (letters a to m)

Let us sing—The Nature Song

Fun Time—Colour me

Open and close

Listen to the story—The Leopard and his Spots
Let us sing—The Grasshopper's Song
Hot-Cold, Dirty—Clean
Fun Time

JNIT 5
2. Fun Time—Colour the things
3. Fun with words—2

¢

|

—_—— e —— — o —

10
| |
| 2
I3
| 4
15
16
| 7

18
20
21
22
23
26

27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39

4
42
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
53

54
95

34,
35.
36.
37,
38.
39

"L English & 22

Spolt the rhyrming word

Reading simple sentences

Activity

Let us sing—Little Peter Rabbit

Let us write (letters A to M)

Listen to the story—The Rabbits and the Wolf

UNIT 6

40.

41,
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
UN
48.

49,
50.
51,
52.
53,
54,
55,
UN
56.
57.
58.

59.

60.

Rhyming words—'a’ sounds

o Write rhyming words—'a’ sounds

e Read the sentences—'a’ sounds

Action words

Listen to the story—Tina Turtle Goes to Sea
This-That

Let us sing—Wind the Bobbin Up

Let us write (letters N to P)

Complete the words

Activity

IT 7

Rhyming words—'e" sounds

o Write rhyming words—'e' sounds
o Read the sentences—'e’ sounds
Listen to the story—Mr Leap

Let us sing—Lazy Mr Bunday

Fun Time—Maze

Vowels

Let us do

A-An

Let us sing—Polly Had a Dolly

IT 8

Fun Time—Colouring
Let us write (letters Q to S)

Listen to the story—Little Eskelita Writes
to Santa

Rhyming words—'i' sounds

o Write rhyming words—'i' sounds

° Read the sentences—'i' sounds
Listen to the story—My nice ice cream

Integrated Activity
Listening Texts (For Teacher's Use)
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65
66
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69
70
72
73
74
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76
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78
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82
84
86
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